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GIGANTE HOMBRES U-14
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CARACTERISTICAS DE LA PISTA
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97495695 (11 U-14

97495128 (2) U-14

1492469 (3) U-14

97494761 (4) U-14

97495666 (5) U-14

97494754 (6) U-14

97495080 (7) U-14

2492414 (8) U-14

97495108 (9) U-14

97497442 (10) U-14

97495613 (11) U-14

97495180 (12) U-14

97496076 (13) U-14

97498658 (14) U-14

97496248 (r5) U-14

97495696 (16) U-14

97495712 (17) U-l4
97495329 (18) U-14

974%027 (19) U-14

97495443 (20) U-14

97498408 {21) U-14

97495067 (22) U-14

97495s34 {23) U-14

97496711 (24\ U-14

97494905 (25) U-14

97495069 (26) U-14

97496129 (27) V-14
1493000 (28) u-14

97495919 (29) U-14

s74S68E1 (30) U-14

ARRUEBO LAMENCA, GUILLERMO

MUGUETA VIZCAY, JUAN

DIEZ DEL CAMPO, ADRIAN

PARIS LLONCH, ALEX

GAR'ÍANO IPARRAGIRRE, MIKEL

MAR]STANY BRENDLE, MARCOS

MINTEGUI RIVERA. ANDER

DIAZ HERRERA, RAFAEL

OLAZABAL FERNANDEZ. JUAN

FERNANDEZ DE TROCONIZ GARRIDO,

SAN JOSE ONCINA, SERGIO

MELARAARAMAYO. UNAI

ALBASANZ PINA, NICOLAS

BERNAT QUINTILLA, LUCAS

GARCIA PELAZAS, CARLOS

VILLAVERDE DIAZ, XABIER

MUA,Iz CERNUDA, LUCAS

SAURAS FARINOS, IGNACIO

MARTINEZ PEREZ, LUISMA

Calzada Mostoles. Alvaro

ARRAZOLA PARDO, JORGE

ANGULO ETXEBETSE, OIER

EsPAoAs pADrAL. slMA"N
SANTOS GONZALEZ, SAMUEL

LLAMAS GOMEZ, HUGO

CRESPO BERECIARTUA, ANDER

DE LA RICA CELORIO, MARCO

RUIZ LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO

LOPEZ GOMEZ DE SEGURA, SERGIO

MIERA VAZQUEZ, ANDER
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NAV

MAD

ARA

CAT

ARA

ANZ

ARA

MAD

ARA

ARA

ARA

AST
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MAD
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MAD
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ANZ
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ANZ
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FORMI

ESQNV

TECAL

AISC

CEJCA

AIüL

MAYEN

SCG

ESQNV

SKIVA

MITIC

MAYEN

FORMI

CEVB

FORMI

MITIC

MAYEN

FORMI

TECAL

cEc
SKIVA

RURAL

FORMI

MAYEN

SKIVA

FORMI

5t L,

FORMI

40.58 0.00

41 .74 18.76

41.83 20.35

42.40 30.44

42.70 35.75

42.97 40.53

43.13 43.36

43.77 54.69

44.00 58.76

44.22 62.65

44.24 63.01

44.41 66.02

44.53 68.14

44.90 74.69

44.94 75.40

45.00 76.46

45.09 78.05

45.69 88.67

45.82 90.97

45.85 91.50

46.02 94.51

46.05 95.04

46.32 99.82

46.53 103.54

46.67 106.02

46.78 107.96

46.88 'r 09.73

47.16 1 14.69

47.32 117.52

47 .86 127.48
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GIGANTE HOMBRES U-14

Resultados oficiales

ctt Dor Código {PoÉ) CáL Nombre y ap€llidos Federac¡ón Club Tiempos Puntos
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32 97497127

21 97495183

69 97496123

40 s7494672

35 97495697

JJ Jt4V( I té

78 97495963

71 97497993

27 S74S5109

51 '¿97497875

63 97495104

46 97495242

79 974991 1 5

70 97495756

4A 97495769

73 97498405

190 974495117

2A S7496946

49 97495536

58 97497718

62 97495098

55 97498309

56 97495193

53 97497599

44 97497873

74 97495064

60 97497540

72 97497984

81 97498788

67 97495071

(31) u-14
(32) U-14

(33) U-14

(34) U-14

(35) U-14

(36) U-14

(37], u-14
(38) U-14

(3e) u-14

(40) u-14

(41) U-14

(42) U-14

(43) U-14

(44) U-14

(45) U-14

(46) U-14

(47) U-14

(48) U-14

(4e) u-14

(s0) u-14
(51) U-14

(52) U-14

(53) U-14
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u-14
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PEREZ ARA. IGNACIO

MIRANDA HUERTA, CARLOS

GERICO RIBAS, BRUNO

ESTEBAN UÁ.A, MIGUEL

AROTZARENA YUDEGO, NACHO

N4ANGAS LA"PEZ, JOSE MIGUEL

ECAY PURROY, NICOLAS

MART} LOPERENA, ENEKO

PEREZ GALBETE. GUILLERMO

AGUIRRE LOPEZ DE HEREDIA, IKER

LOIDI CUENCA, IBON

ARTECHE ARECES, PATRIK

LOZANO FERRE, JUAN DE DIOS

ILUNDAIN LARUMBE. SANCHO

MIGOYA GUINEA, IGNACIO

tBAÁ'EZ GARClA, GUILLERMo

BUSTOS LEKUMBERRI, PABLO

cASTERES coRTlÁ'AS, GUTLLERMo

LEIVAAGUSTÁN, MANUEL

MORENO MOTILVA, JORGE

EUGUI RODRIGUEZ, GONZALO

HERRAINZ SEN. ALEJANDRO

QUINTANILLA SANCHO, SERGIO

SAN MARTIN VELARDE, LUCAS

GONZALEZ.MORENO MARTINEZ, GORK

MELERO MOZO, ENRIOUE

PUlG APESTEGUIA, JUAN

ALDAMIZ-ECHEBARRIA FERNANDEZ,

ITURRIZAGA ZARANDONA, MARKEL

GIL DE LAPATZA, XABIER

fernÁ¡ndez espinal. lucas

CAI\4ATS ARTASO, JAVIER

DE LIÁ'AN FRoNTÁN. cARLos

SAENZ DE OLAZAGOITIA ODERIZ, P

DELAIRE GRACIA, DIEGO

MUÁ'IZ CERNUDA. CARLOS

ALCAÁ'IZ CATALINA, GONZALO

PEREZ-PERRUCA INSA, JAVIER

Olmedo Murillo, Nicolas

Hernando Ruiz-Belloso, Jorge

ODRIOZOLA BEIZAMA, DANIEL

FERNANDEZ GLARIA, ANGEL

MARCO DE REGIL, IGNACIO

TEJADA LACLERIGA, DANIEL

ERDOZAIN BARBER, PABLO

MALO JIMENEZ, JOSE MARIA

GUERRA DE LUIS, PABLO

PRADILLO LOFEZ ORTUM, RAFAEL

MARTINEZ POLO, §AMUEL

ARRAZOLA PARDO, OSCAR

ESCOLANO ARRUEBO. ADRIAN

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, NICOLAS
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FORMI
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FORMI
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TECAL
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ESQNV

ESQNV

MITIC

SKIVA

ALLER

CEC

SKIVA

SARRI

SARRI

CESVA

48.03

48.12

48.83

49.39

49.44

49.55

49.65

49 88

5'1 .15

51.21

52.55

5¿.O¿

52.88

53.04

53.24

53.26

54.76

55.02

55.21

56.82

57.51

57.82

s8.38

58.83

JY-ZO

1:03.75

1:06,69

I 30.09

131 .68

144.25

1 54.16

155.04

156.99

158.76

162.83

185.31

186.37

189.03

191.68

210.09

211.33

215.93

218.76

222.30

222.65

249.20

z3J.O I

¿al.t/

269.91

285.66

297.88

303.36

313.27

321 .24

328 85

40e.32

495.75

Puerta 23

Puerta 25

Puerta 21

Puerta 23

Puerta 23
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Ausente en la salida

I 97495130

14 97495917

20 97495713

23 1492473

42 97495032

45 97497392

61 97459229

64 97497106

65 97495766

66 97496'151

68 97496677

76 97495096

77 97499653

80 97495100

Descalificado

97498667

97496521

97499412

97495557

97495272

97498407

97496522

974956S8
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RURAL
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SKIVA
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TECAL

ESQNV
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